1995 Girls Class A Team Results (4000 meters)

District Champions *

Grand Island
Millard North
Papillion-LaVista
Lincoln East
Millard South

Norfolk
Omaha Marian
Fremont
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Omaha Burke
Millard West
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1995 Girls Class B Team Results (4000 meters)

District Champions *

Aurora

York
Plattsmouth
Scottsbluff
Elkhorn

Lincoln Pius X
Omaha Roncalli
South Sioux City
Alliance
Schuyler

Norris

McCook
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1995 Girls Class C Team Results (4000 meters)

District Champions *

Wayne
Imperial
Kimball
Gothenburg
Auburn
Arlington
Syracuse

Fairbury
Adams Central
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Albion

Lincoln Southeast

Lincoln Northeast

Columbus Scotus

Grand Island Central Catholic

55
82
90

125

143

146

165

186

213

250

273

280

29
53
56
87
101
108
110
126
135
153
165
204

50
51
51
89
93
103
105
108
135
147
155
216

1995 Girls Class A Individual Results
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Kelley Lindsey
Paige Brown
Jessica Sefzik
Christy Linnell
Betsey Hoefer
Amie Finkner
Sara Farrand
Monica Kepler
Emily Anderson
Amy Webb
Melinda Lattig
Cara VanEck
Tracie Goeglein
April Barton
Hillary Alberts

Millard North
Omaha North
Millard South
Papillion-LaVista
Millard North
Kearney

Grand Island
Lincoln High
Lincoln Southeast
Grand Island
Lincoln East
Lincoln Southeast
Lincoln East
Lincoln Southeast
Lincoln Northeast

1995 Girls Class B Individual Results
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Kathryn Handrup
Mary Livengood
Stacie Handrup
Amy Parsons
Becky Goltz
Sarah Handrup
Laura Collins
Andrea Tietmeyer
Nikki Tierney
Audrey Arellano
Jessica Hyland
Heather Helsley
Brandie Reed
Christy Ferlic
Christine Steffel

Aurora

Omaha Roncalli
Aurora
Plattsmouth
Plattsmouth
Aurora

York

York

South Sioux City
Scottsbluff
Lincoln Pius X
Plattsmouth
Scottsbluff
Omaha Roncalli
Schuyler

1995 Girls Class C Individual Results
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Sara Kinney
Monica Barger
Jane Koehler
Renee Boman
Liz Biehl
Stephanie Hrabik
Susannah Simmons
Summer Morrison
Laurel Mackey
Brande Johnson
Jessica Ford
Stacey Hain

Kelly Young

Sara Schuelke
Katy Hawley

Wayne
Imperial
Pierce
Columbus Scotus
Adams Central
Syracuse
Kimball
Arlington
Broken Bow
Gothenburg
Wayne
Imperial
Kimball
Broken Bow
Auburn

15:47
16:04
16:05
16:12
16:19
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:44
16:45
16:48
16:53

16:18
16:25
16:30
16:34
16:38
16:42
16:47
16:51
16:54
17:00
17:05
17:05
17:09
17:10
17:11

16:29
16:30
16:53
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:13
17:18
17:21
17:25
17:31
17:32
17:37
17:40
17:46



1995 Girls Class D Team Results (4000 meters)

District Champions *
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Geneva

Wahoo Neumann
Wisner-Pilger
Malcolm
Culbertson
Norfolk Catholic
Hastings St Cecilia
Dundy County
Gibbon

Crofton

Superior

Grant

38
46
57
79
85
105
121
126
140
158
171
177

1995 Girls Class D Individual Results
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Amber Fairbanks
Darcy Preston
Toni Bockelman
Jill Rippen

Elly Hoarty

Amy Semrad
Heather Case
Carol Simons
Suzanne Richart
Julie Mitchell
Kelly Heffernan
Deanna Bailey
Kylie Ash

Jenny Paul
Laura Hurley

Geneva
Lyons-Decatur
Wisner-Pilger
Culbertson
Geneva

Wahoo Neumann
Dundy County
Wahoo Neumann
Norfolk Catholic
Ravenna
Kearney Catholic
Weeping Water
Arcadia

Sargent

Ponca

16:13
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:12
17:24
17:30
17:34
17:35
17:37
17:47
17:47
17:48
17:48
17:48



